
Muzaffarpur - Mysuru Special Fare Summer Special/06222 - Exp - SWR 
KGG/Khagaria Junction to CTC/Cuttack Junction 

18h 15m - 946 km - 10 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 13:00 0 1 0 63 57 ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 0 1 52 36 47 ECR
3 BJU Barauni Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 0 1 103 30 48 ECR
4 BGS Begusarai 15:56 15:58 2m 0 1 118 48 42 ECR
5 KGG Khagaria Junction 16:48 16:50 2m 0 1 158 59 39 ECR
6 NNA Naugachia 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 225 31 39 ECR
7 KIR Katihar Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 1 284 30 32 NFR
8 KDPR Kumedpur Junction 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 313 37 31 NFR
9 MLDT Malda Town 22:40 22:45 5m 1 375 60 31 ER
10 RPH Rampurhat Junction 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 499 66 143 ER
11 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 559 58 50 ER
12 DKAE Dankuni Junction 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 691 53 37 ER
13 KGP Kharagpur Junction 06:18 06:20 2m 2 810 89 39 SER
14 BLS Baleshwar 07:38 07:40 2m 0 2 926 40 17 SER
15 BHC Bhadrak 09:13 09:15 2m 0 2 988 63 17 ECoR
16 CTC Cuttack Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 0 2 1104 37 28 ECoR
17 BBS Bhubaneswar 11:55 12:00 5m 2 1132 33 33 ECoR
18 KUR Khurda Road Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 0 2 1151 106 16 ECoR
19 BAM Brahmapur 14:03 14:05 2m 0 2 1298 36 20 ECoR
20 PSA Palasa 16:08 16:10 2m 0 2 1372 91 24 ECoR
21 CHE Srikakulam Road 16:58 17:00 2m 0 2 1445 76 30 ECoR
22 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 2 1515 91 58 ECoR
23 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 18:23 18:25 2m 0 2 1550 33 56 ECoR
24 SCMN Simhachalam North 18:55 19:00 5m 2 1566 38 ECoR
25 DVD Duvvada 19:18 19:20 2m 0 2 1578 77 41 ECoR
26 RJY Rajahmundry 21:43 21:45 2m 0 2 1761 34 14 SCR
27 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 3 1910 65 19 SCR
28 OGL Ongole 04:28 04:30 2m 0 3 2049 79 8 SCR
29 GDR Gudur Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 0 3 2204 57 19 SCR
30 RU Renigunta Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 0 3 2287 72 115 SCR
31 KPD Katpadi Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 3 2402 55 215 SR
32 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:13 11:15 2m 0 3 2486 71 400 SR
33 BWT Bangarapet Junction 12:18 12:20 2m 0 3 2561 85 810 SWR
34 KJM Krishnarajapuram 13:00 13:02 2m 0 3 2617 17 904 SWR
35 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
13:50 14:00 10m 0 3 2631 49 897 SWR

36 MYA Mandya 15:54 15:55 1m 0 3 2724 59 669 SWR
37 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 16:40 0 3 2769 - 759 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 22 2024 (06:01)

Jul 22 2024 (06:01)

1

1


